3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 By TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON‘ML FIOHTS RESERVED SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R R . - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTON CHART || DEVELOPMENT 255002014 | XZ | UG
INTEEEQ%%NﬁaﬂﬁTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED SDEC20n | JH | GB
B ECR-17-003067 03MAR201T | TB TE
: : [-1338683-1| 5-18022-5 : : :
22664802 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 : 8-2266480-5 | 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2266480-4 : : : Sl p oot 2l19641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
2266480 -5 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST DEnvo i . 715966857 1] 57 180cer> . . : : l : 1 1 fwgggji.g zégimgpégMM%SSION ‘gjg
LATCH PLATEzﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 |1-1338683-1| 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440-7 T —1 SR AW STEPPED. ATLANTIC. ST WonaDJ 1245
5066480 -6 g NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST Z”LLATgiRngTE - - - : : : : - 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
22664807 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - : - - - - N 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
7-2266480-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT : : : : : : : : - 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- 2 | 2 | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 ¥ 16 1240
- - -] 2063440-2 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- - -] -1 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
N -] 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
APPLICATOR DATA -~ | REF |REF|REF[REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
CRIMP SI17E TYPE - - -] 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
WIRE 12 25 mm [ 1671 F - - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
INSUL |5.08 mm [.200] F - - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T - | - [REF[REF] - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 11350
408-10389 - -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- [-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
- | - [REF[REF] - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
- 1490899-5 |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 196
TERMINAL DATA: G & H TERMINAL LEAR CRIMP SPECIFICATION T2 2 2 | 2 | 121680833 [SCR. SKT HD CAP RohiS. W3 X 16 o5
TERMINAL NAME: G & H TERMINAL - 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
WIRE STRIP LENGTH c::ELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 318563~ GUARD, FRONT CHIP 189
6.20-6.80 mm [.244- 268 3.40-4.30 mm [.134-.169 INJ - W W W 1-455888-6 |SPACER, CRIMPER 132
TERMINAL FAR SPEC 25610 Rey 2 ] - 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
APPL Cm @N - - -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
SPECIFICATION : : -2l 212712 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoMS, 2 x .188 | 66
- -] 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TERMINALS APPLIEDK& SN - 13 -3 13 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |62
TE TERMINAL G & H TERMINAL TE TERMINAL G & H TERMINAL -2l 212712 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
1572672-1 25612.306 421 - 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- - -] [-1338683-1 |FEED PAWL 156
I A I 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12 154
WIRE LE:B CRIMP HEIGHT F | CRIMP HEIGHT A - ? ? ? ? 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
ST17E mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - | | | 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 oY
= 00 0 10 14 004 S - [-811242-0 |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
4.00mm? 2.504/-0.10 [.098+/- 004] 9.0 S L I A 690703-2  |SPACER, TONKER 190
- - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
- -] 2161311-1  |RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
*WARN I NG - | | | 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) |1 4]
(1] ON INSTALLATION. SET WIRE DISC. ITEM 40 TO - -] 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
x | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T R R E o e Fo o0 SR AR R , gg
CECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N T T T 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STILE 37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N T T T 21190921 |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 1735
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION vt 4-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - 1 1 1 1 2-1901086-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | SEELEIRE SPACER, CRIMPER 128
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: B I T B B cce83-1 SPRING, COMPRESS LON 121
PNEUMATIC FEED W%TH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266480-4 - 1 1 1 1 356835-1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
athi S & e e, Town [2:
- 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE _ | 1 1 1 P168083-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS M4 X 8.0 2
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - > 5 5 5 [ 180787 WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 50
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. - 1 1 1 1 21195331 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
UL AT sae 1w, S E
- 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, - 1-356885-3 |STOP, SHEAR L
A MAGNET ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY 1 - | | | | GEEERE SHEAR HOLDER, FHRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N -] 454276-5  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/AN NI EEEEEEE [-1803171-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
fggyfcigggH&A§Eg§§fﬁ§§ESEJJnyEWﬁgcgggYéEggjﬁ§T§§§$ WEENBQHE -2l 2] 2] 2] 1-2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 1268 R 240641 -5 SPACER 7
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. A R R 1-1633782-0 |FENCE 261 S I I A B 6
A‘X. - - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 R [-2119757-2 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
TERMIANL PLITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WLITH MECHANICAL FEED. R 1803078-2  |SPACER, PRECISION 1259 R 5-238011-4 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE. N ] - 8-21084-0 [0O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 1257 NI T T 0 7 [ 7 81633961-8 |[CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
REMOVE TTEM 123 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE - - - - [ 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 17250 - 1 1 1 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER ’
D omu s Ty e HEEERE T RS TRUC TEOR b FOR ADDETEONAL - B 1803259-1 |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 UNIT T 0 7 [ 1 [ 7-1633738-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
[TEM [TEM
A e poacvot o s won cruur, scioar aoaer serticaton (o1 L UL L e . TR T - :
.90 TSR 10 SRR TRl LR Rl ST o e— TE Connectivit
CH?EEQ?N 2oSEP20T4 = TE Harrisburg, PAy17wo5—3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD ?S5SEP2014 [NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION T e Ocogn 5181 T
I PLC + App\ lcator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 % S W O{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @G§ EEE % prrLieRTIon A SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e e e A 1| 00779 [@o2266 480 4
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

Loc DIST REVISTONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

Lol I YPL

REF —= |=—7.74+0.5
| REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

|
C~ i

C

R E

:-Y’r@ i S ——

.

e

SERVO
LATCH PLATEL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

REF — \J

CAM POSITION i HTQ%:D

FENCE POSTTION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

‘ EATIoN DWQ_ZHAQ 2oSEP2OTd (D) TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTKELBIN 258EP2014 H(””Sb“gr T eee

) OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD ?H5SEP2014 | NaME ‘

ATLANTIC VERSITON m ouo Ocean Side Feed

Lre % Applicator
?2 PLC + - _
40mm STROKE - Shown on sheefs [ of 44 2 of 4 @Gi s T S
(Pacitic version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AL £ = :
AIR FEED , , e A 100779 [(C=2266480 -

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 0 4 B
0

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTFIC VERSITON . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR ST REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
- - 1-1338683-1| 5-18022-5 - - -
2-2266480-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2266480-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2266480-4 : : : ~ | o p - 1| 1603259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 249
- - - 13386831 o1s020-% - - - -] 1-22279-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION ;jj
2-2266480-5 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST T T 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT
LATCH PLATE PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 |1-1338683-1| 5-18022-5 2119641-2 21197991 2063440-72 T w w 50797641 [WASIER. WAVE SPRING CREST-TOCREST 1243
22266480~ 1 5 "INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE ) ) ) - - - - N - [T 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
1-2266480-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - ) - - - ] 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- > | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - 2063440-2 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- 1| - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- 1| - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
N 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
N - | ] 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - |REF[REF|REF|  994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 16/
CRIMP S17¢ TYPE - -] 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
WIRE |4.25 mm [.167] F INNEEEEE 8-21084-1 |0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
TNSUL 15 08 mm [ 200 - - -] 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
T T 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
R A AR AN U [0 [T 2079383-8 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
-4 ] 4] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- T T ] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 41
-] 2161312-1 |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED[140
N - 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL DATA: G & H TERMINAL LEAR CRIMP SPECIFICATION B 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL NAME: 6 & H TERMINAL - - - 1 2119799~ HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
WIRE STRIP LENGTH iy INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - REPL - | SLE NOTE 4 NEMORY CRIP, PROGRAMMED 1130
5.20-6.80 mm [ 244- 268 IN] — 3.40-4.30 mm [ 134-.169 IN] - - 165574521 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH I
LR IELEEE SALRER RER -] 1-22281-8 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
XEEMM%MN SEARSPEL 2onls fev s - REF| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
SPECIFICATION ] -] 1490899-5 |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 96
-2 1 21 21 1-2168083-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 95
TERMINALS APPLIED& - | | | 2168083-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
TE TERMINAL G & H TERMINAL TE TERMINAL G & H TERMINAL S L I 3180631 |GUARD, FRONT CHIP 89
SN T 0 1 T T 1-455888-6 |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
-] 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 2] 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- : -] 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
%;E = CRIW{NQEGW CRIMP HETGHT NERERERE 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
F—=|mm = 1| REFERENCE SETTING T2 [ 2 [ 2 2180325 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 5
6. 00mme 2.90+/-0.10 [.114+/-.004] 5.2 - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
4. 00mme 2.50+/-0.10 [.098+/-.004] 9.0 - - - ] ] 1-1338683-1 [FEED PAWL 56
-2 2] 2 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
-] 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
-] 1-811242-0 |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
T T 690753-2 | SPACER, TONKER 50
*WARNING - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - | b v T ] 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 4]
T CARGEST WIRE SI7FE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS -] 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING P T LDy SRS A QRIS gg
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. v T 0 ] 4-1752356-5 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
- v ] v ] 2-1901086-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY — T 155888 3 [SPACER CRINPLR >3
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -2 2] 2 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N T ATEEE CEVER. DRAG RELEASE o
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED I1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT o N R c40792-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 2O
N s
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  8-2266480-5 S A B B c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RofS, M4 X 8.0 c |
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B B L =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S e c119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
ANANL - L v [ ] 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 67. - 1 1 1 3-7227280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSITON 17
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 O T I 1-356885-3  |STOP. SHEAR n
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 138 & 152. N I R BN c119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A N - 454276-5  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
AMCATGUNAETTE MTUHSET CBQEUNOTREIRE_NTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY | 1 | 1 1 1-1803171-5 ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
T T 240641-5 | SPACER 7
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - - S
I 0 T 5 B S T N N T N M T T [ 15T [oeeResson, ek 5
T T T T 1o1833780-0 FENCE 257 T T 5-238011-4 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
AO\ TERMIANL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. N I R I 1803078-2 | SPACER. PRECISION 550 N| |t 1] 8-1633961-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE S L I I 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 ] S L O 195085-0  |SPACER, CRINPER .
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE : — 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N[V T 1] 7-1633736-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE W
TNFORMATTON. e 1O I TREC TGN SREET FOR ADBETIONAL -77|-27|-25/-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION g SIT|-2T|-25|-22) PART NO DESCRIPTTON o
75SEP2TT — TE Comect v
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CH?EEQ?N ZSSEPZ(HA % TE HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD ?S5SEP2014 [NamME ‘
F) %x <: I {j' I <j \/ EZ F% ES J:<i> P$ o I _U.GUO__ Ocean Side Feed
I PLC + App\ lcator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @G§ EEE % APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S G LEC . A 1| 00779 [©=226 6480 4
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. B
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

PNEUMAT IC

—= = 17.7£0.5

oL
‘\T\ () e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

o im0

I

— = 18.3+£0.5

FENCE POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

T T R R e o 25SEPaTd ST e
CHTK CLBIN 25S8EP2014 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I ’j I C v E R S I O N DIMENSITONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APV[; SESEPP 014 [NAvE ‘
- G0 Ocean Side Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 v Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 pLC + - -
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) @Emc s
4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2266480
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE (R SHEET 4 OFA e

B
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



